SM3 3 PIECE BALL VALVE
                        서울 구로구 구로본동 1258 중앙유통단지 바동 2212호
Tel : 02-2266-8333   Fax : 02-2266-8331    EMAIL : sejin@sejincontec.co.kr
Application
Water distribution pipes
Industrial cleaning machines
Sterilizers,Boilers
Air conditioners, Water filters
Medical equipments, Vaccum packing
Specification
    Valve Size                  8A(1/4")     10A(3/8")   15A(1/2")   20A(3/4")      25A(1")   32A(1-1/4") 40A(1-1/2")  50A(2")
Actuator Model                                                                                   SM3
 Actuator Type                                                                              ELECTRIC
      Power                                                                               AC 110V, 220V, 380V
 Output Torque                                                                                  60Nm
 Operating time                                                                      20/50Hz,   14/60Hz
Operating Type                                                                    ON/OFF, Modulating
Rotating Angle                                                                                   90     3
    Fluid Temp                                                                                 -10 ~ 90
Pressure Range                                                                               10
  Body Material                        SUS316/BODY                             SUS316/BALL                          PTFE/SEAT
W
D
UNIT : mm
H
A
L
DIMENSION
 MODEL                                    SIZE                         A                W               H                 L               ￠D
 SM3-8S                              8A             1/4"            113.5          121.8           205             60                8
SM3-10S                            10A            3/8"            113.5          121.8           205             60               10
SM3-15S                            15A            1/2"            113.5          121.8           205             65               15
SM3-20S                            20A            3/4"            113.5          121.8           207             75               20
SM3-25S                            25A              1"             113.5          121.8           216             85               25
SM3-32S                            32A           1-1/4"          113.5          121.8           227            100              32
SM3-40S                            40A           1-1/2"          113.5          121.8           231            110              40
SM3-50S                            50A              2"             113.5          121.8           239            130              50